
中学校名

試験日

志望順位

位置付け

日付

開成 渋谷幕張 東邦大東邦 市川 本郷 栄東 立教池袋

①  2月1日 （72） ① 1月22日（69）
② 2月 2日（69）

①1月21日（63）
②2月3日（61）

①1月20日（66）
②2月4日（66）

①2月1日（62）
②2月2日（66）
③2月5日（67）

① 1月11日（60）
② 1月16日（60）

① 2月2日（56）
② 2月5日（57）

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

入試

発表　10時ごろ

入試

発表　10時ごろ

入試

入試

入試 発表　12時ごろ

発表　10時ごろ

発表　14時ごろ 15時手続き〆 15時手続き〆

15時手続き〆

入試
第1回入試・

発表　19時ごろ

入試
第1回入試・15時手
続き〆/第2回入試・

発表　19時ごろ
入試

発表
発表　10時ごろ
・18時手続き〆

入試
発表　9時ごろ
・15時手続き〆

発表　10時ごろ・
15時手続き〆

入試・
発表　17時ごろ

14時手続き〆
第2回入試・15時手
続き〆/第3回入試・

発表　19時ごろ
入試

第3回入試・15時手
続き〆

発表　9時ごろ

・15時手続き〆

15時手続き〆

チャレンジ・実力・
安全

チャレンジ・実力・
安全

チャレンジ・実力・
安全

チャレンジ・実力・
安全

チャレンジ・実力・
安全

チャレンジ・実力・
安全

チャレンジ・実力・
安全

チャレンジ・実力・
安全

01/05(月)

01/06(火)

01/07(水)

01/08(木)

01/09(金)

01/10(土)

01/11(日)

01/12(月)

01/13(火)

01/14(水)

01/15(木)

01/16(金)

01/17(土)

01/18(日)

01/19(月)

01/20(火)

01/21(水)

01/22(木)

01/23(金)

01/24(土)

01/25(日)

01/26(月)

01/27(火)

01/28(水)

01/29(木)

01/30(金)

01/31(土)

02/01(日)

02/02(月)

02/03(火)

02/04(水)

02/05(木)

02/06(金)

02/07(土)

02/08(日)

02/09(月)

02/10(火)

02/11(水)

02/12(木)

 


